K
no
tle
ss
 S
in
gl
e

cut each FiberTape tail individually.
6
                                       Ordering Information
Implants/Disposables:
Bio-PushLock, 4.5 mm x 18.5 mm	 AR-1922B
Bio-PushLock, 5.5 mm x 18.5 mm	 AR-1924B
FiberTape, 2 mm	 AR-7237
Scorpion Needle	 AR-13990N
Crystal Cannula, 5.75 mm I.D. x 7 cm	 AR-6560
Accessory Instruments:
Punch for 4.5 mm PushLock	 AR-1922P
Scorpion Suture Passer, 16 mm	 AR-13990
KingFisher Suture Retriever/Tissue Grasper	 AR-13970SR
Suture Cutter, open ended	 AR-11794L
Other implant sizes and materials are available.
Please contact your Arthrex Sales Representative for more information.
© Copyright Arthrex Inc., 2007. All rights reserved. LT0205A
U.S. PATENT NOS. 6,716,234 and PATENT PENDING